Model: ZT4275
Part No.: 90066255
Year: 2024




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION
1 1 432787 SOFT GRIB SOFT HANDLE
2 1 432781 STOP B@JLE STOP SWITCH
3 1 432779 @VRE STYR UPPER HANDLE
4 1 432784 STARTSNOR GUIDE ROPE GUIDE
5 1 440605 M@TRIK M6 NUT
6 6 432751 LASEM@TRIK M6 NUT
7 1 453893 STOPKABEL CONTROL CABLE
8 1 438563 BOLT M6X32 BOLT
9 1 440607 KPL. OPSAMLER GRASSBOX ASSY
10 4 438598 PROP DECORATE COVER
11 1 432788 KABEL HOLDER CABLE CLAMP
12 2 440608 UNDER STYR LOWER HANDLE
13 2 440609 M@TRIK NUT
14 2 440610 FINGERSKRUE BOLT
15 12 440732 BOLT BOLT
16 1 440611 SKJOLD SHIELD
17 1 440612 REMSK/AERM BELT COVER
18 1 432795 O RING O RING
19 7 432801 PLADESKRUE MED BOLT
PANHOVED OG POZIDRIVE
ST4.8x9.5
20 1 432790 VASKESTUDS WATER CONNECTOR
21 1 440614 H@JRE BESLAG RIGHT BACK BRACKET
22 4 432807 PLANSKIVE M6 WASHER
23 2 440615 BESLAG KLEMME BACK BRACKET CLAMP
24 24 438581 BOLT ST4.8X16 BOLT
25 1 440616 FORBINDELSESAKSEL BRACKET CONNECTION
SHAFT
26 4 440617 SKIVE WASHER
27 1 440618 VENSTRE BESLAG LEFT BACK BRACKET
28 2 438608 BOLT M6X12 BOLT
29 1 440621 HANDTAG LEVER ASSY
30 1 432757 LASEM@TRIK M4 NUT
31 1 432756 H@JDEJUSTERINGSHANDTA | HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
G HANDLE
32 1 438606 BOLT M4X14 BOLT
33 1 440733 VENSTRE GRAESKAM LEFT COMB GRASS
34 1 440734 H@JRE GRAESKAM RIGHT COMB GRASS
35 4 432783 PLANSKIVE M8 WASHER
36 2 440622 PLADE BESLAG FRONT BRACKET PLATE
37 2 438600 BOLT 16 BOLT
38 1 440623 FRONT BESLAG FRONT BRACKET
39 1 438611 M@TRIK M5 NUT
40 1 440624 BJ@S BUSH
41 1 440625 BOLT BOLT
42 1 440626 HANDTAG HANDLE
43 1 440627 HANDTAGHATTE HANDLE JACKET
44 1 440628 BOLT BOLT
45 1 440629 ST@TTE PLADE SUPPORT BOARD
46 2 440630 BRADEBOLT BOLT
47 1 440631 KLIPPESKJOLD CHASSIS




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

48 1 440632 FRONTSKARM FRONT COVER

49 1 440633 B@S BUSH

50 1 432744 SUPPORT PLADE SUPPORT BASE

51 2 440634 LEJE BEARING

52 1 438591 SKIVE 16 WASHER

53 1 438590 SKIVE 12 WASHER

54 1 432754 LASEM@TRIK M12 NUT

55 1 440635 HETTE DECORATE COVER

56 1 432810 HESTESKOSIKRING M5 WASHER

57 1 440636 LASESTIFT LOCK POLE

58 1 440637 FJEDER SPRING

59 1 440638 FJEDER SPRING

60 1 440639 AKSEL FOR BAGKLAP BACK SHIELD AXIS

61 1 440641 FJEDER SPRING

62 1 440642 BAGKLAPPE BACK SHIELD

63 3 452392 BOLT BOLT

64 1 440640 SIDEUDKASTER SK/ARM SIDE DISCHARGE

65 1 NP80 NP80 MOTOR NP80 ENGINE

66 1 441018 BIOPLUG MULCHING PLUG

67 2 441044 HJULD/ZAKSEL INDER 8" INNER COVER

68 2 441045 HJUL 8" WHEEL

69 6 441046 LEJE PLASTIC BEARING

70 2 465076 NAVKAPSEL 8" 8" WHEEL COVER

71 1 441048 KNIVBOLT BLADE BOLT

72 1 432819 SKIVE WASHER

73 1 441050 KNIV 42CM BLADE

74 1 432817 KNIVHOLDER BLADE BRACKET

75 1 441052 BOLT M10X75 BOLT

76 1 441053 HJULB@S 19X14/10 WHEEL BUSHING

77 1 441054 HJUL 6" TIRE

78 1 441055 SKIVE WASHER

79 1 90100693 LASEM@TRIK 8.8 M10 LOCKING NUT M10

80 1 465075 NAVKAPSEL 6" 6" WHEEL COVER

81 1 452395 BOLT M5X20 BOLT

82 1 452394 KABELHOLDER STAY WIRE INSULATION

83 3 465182 BOLT M5X16 BOLT

Setl 2 432825 QUICK JUSTERBAR QUICK FIX HANDLE ASSY
HANDTAG

Set2 1 440735 42CM SIDEUDKASTER KPL. "16" SIDE DISCHARGE

SHIELD ASSY






